
	
  
 
 

Projekt	
  „Własny	
  biznes	
  nie	
  jest	
  dla	
  wybranych	
  2”	
  współfinansowany	
  jest	
  ze	
  środków	
  Unii	
  Europejskiej	
  w	
  ramach	
  	
  
Europejskiego	
  Funduszu	
  Społecznego,	
  RPO	
  WD	
  na	
  lata	
  2014-­‐2020,	
  Oś	
  priorytetowa	
  8	
  Rynek	
  pracy,	
  	
  

Działanie	
  8.3	
  Samozatrudnienie,	
  przedsiębiorczość	
  oraz	
  tworzenie	
  nowych	
  miejsc	
  pracy	
  

LISTA	
  RANKINGOWA	
  WNIOSKÓW	
  REKOMENDOWANYCH	
  DO	
  PRZYZNANIA	
  ŚRODKÓW	
  
FINANSOWYCH	
  NA	
  ROZWÓJ	
  PRZEDSIĘBIORCZOŚCI	
  WRAZ	
  ZE	
  WSKAZANIEM	
  REKOMENDOWANEGO	
  

WSPARCIA	
  POMOSTOWEGO:	
  FINANSOWEGO	
  I	
  DORADCZEGO	
  

W	
  RAMACH	
  PROJEKTU	
  PN.:	
  „WŁASNY	
  BIZNES	
  NIE	
  JEST	
  DLA	
  WYBRANYCH	
  2”	
  

11.07.2018r.	
  	
  

Lp.	
   Numer	
  rekrutacyjny	
  

Ilość	
  
punktów	
  

przyznanych	
  
przez	
  KOB	
  

(śr.)	
  

Kwota	
  
rekomendowanego	
  
wsparcia	
  po	
  ocenie	
  
KOB	
  /	
  zespołu	
  PUP	
  
*	
  (*jeśli	
  dotyczy)	
  

Rekomendowana	
  
kwota	
  wsparcia	
  
pomostowego	
  
finansowego	
  na	
  

12	
  m-­‐cy	
  

Rekomendowana	
  
kwota	
  wsparcia	
  
pomostowego	
  
doradczego	
  na	
  

12	
  m-­‐cy	
  

Łączna	
  
wartość	
  
wsparcia	
  

pomostowego	
  

Uwagi	
  

1	
   74/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   95	
   23999,00	
   21600,00	
   10800,00	
   32400,00	
   	
  	
  

2	
   58/02/2018/WBJDW2	
   91,5	
   24000,00	
   21600,00	
   10800,00	
   32400,00	
  

Zgodnie	
  z	
  Regulaminem	
  
KOW	
  oraz	
  Regulaminem	
  w	
  
sprawie	
  przyznawania	
  
bezrobotnemu	
  środków	
  
finansowych	
  na	
  rozwój	
  
przedsiębiorczości	
  	
  

w	
  Powiatowym	
  Urzędzie	
  
Pracy	
  w	
  Ząbkowicach	
  

Śląskich	
  §	
  5	
  pkt.	
  9	
  decyzję	
  
ostateczną	
  podejmie	
  

Dyrektor	
  PUP	
  	
  

3	
   49/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   90,5	
   24000,00	
   19615,68	
   10800,00	
   30415,68	
  

Zgodnie	
  z	
  Regulaminem	
  
KOW	
  oraz	
  Regulaminem	
  w	
  
sprawie	
  przyznawania	
  
bezrobotnemu	
  środków	
  
finansowych	
  na	
  rozwój	
  
przedsiębiorczości	
  	
  

w	
  Powiatowym	
  Urzędzie	
  
Pracy	
  w	
  Ząbkowicach	
  

Śląskich	
  §	
  5	
  pkt.	
  9	
  decyzję	
  
ostateczną	
  podejmie	
  

Dyrektor	
  PUP	
  	
  	
  

4	
   42/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   90,5	
   24000,00	
   21591,36	
   10800,00	
   32391,36	
  

	
  Zgodnie	
  z	
  Regulaminem	
  
KOW	
  i	
  Regulaminem	
  
Powiatowego	
  Urzędu	
  
Pracy	
  w	
  Wałbrzychu	
  

dotyczącym	
  przyznawania	
  
środków	
  finansowych	
  na	
  
rozwój	
  przedsiębiorczości	
  
rozdz.	
  IV	
  §	
  7	
  pkt	
  11	
  decyzję	
  
ostateczną	
  podejmuje	
  

Dyrektor	
  PUP	
  *	
  

5	
   63/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   90,5	
   24000,00	
   20031,36	
   10800,00	
   30831,36	
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6	
   16/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   90	
   24000,00	
   21600,00	
   10800,00	
   32400,00	
   	
  	
  

7	
   15/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   89	
   23810,00	
   17871,36	
   10800,00	
   28671,36	
   	
  	
  

8	
   87/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   88	
   24000,00	
   21599,28	
   10800,00	
   32399,28	
   	
  	
  

9	
   73/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   87	
   24000,00	
   8631,36	
   10800,00	
   19431,36	
   	
  	
  

10	
   85/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   86	
   23100,00	
   21600,00	
   10800,00	
   32400,00	
   	
  	
  

11	
   37/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   84	
   24000,00	
   21595,08	
   10800,00	
   32395,08	
   	
  	
  

12	
   56/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   83	
   24000,00	
   21600,00	
   10800,00	
   32400,00	
   	
  	
  

13	
   46/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   83	
   24000,00	
   21584,40	
   10800,00	
   32384,40	
   	
  	
  

14	
   61/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   83	
   24000,00	
   21600,00	
   10800,00	
   32400,00	
   	
  	
  

15	
   12/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   83	
   24000,00	
   21600,00	
   10800,00	
   32400,00	
   	
  	
  

16	
   55/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   82	
   24000,00	
   21600,00	
   10800,00	
   32400,00	
   	
  	
  

17	
   51/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   82	
   24000,00	
   21600,00	
   10800,00	
   32400,00	
   	
  	
  

18	
   64/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   81	
   24000,00	
   21344,40	
   10800,00	
   32144,40	
   	
  	
  

19	
   77/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   79	
   23130,00	
   21600,00	
   10800,00	
   32400,00	
   	
  	
  

20	
   13/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   78,5	
   24000,00	
   21600,00	
   10800,00	
   32400,00	
   	
  	
  

21	
   33/02/2018/WBNJD2	
   77,5	
   24000,00	
   10199,28	
   10800,00	
   20999,28	
   	
  	
  

22	
   57/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   77,5	
   24000,00	
   17639,28	
   10800,00	
   28439,28	
   	
  	
  

23	
   71/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   76	
   24000,00	
   21600,00	
   10800,00	
   32400,00	
  

Zgodnie	
  z	
  Regulaminem	
  
KOW	
  oraz	
  Regulaminem	
  w	
  
sprawie	
  przyznawania	
  
bezrobotnemu	
  środków	
  
finansowych	
  na	
  rozwój	
  
przedsiębiorczości	
  	
  

w	
  Powiatowym	
  Urzędzie	
  
Pracy	
  w	
  Ząbkowicach	
  

Śląskich	
  §	
  5	
  pkt.	
  9	
  decyzję	
  
ostateczną	
  podejmie	
  

Dyrektor	
  PUP	
  	
  	
  

24	
   86/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   74	
   24000,00	
   21600,00	
   10800,00	
   32400,00	
  

Zgodnie	
  z	
  Regulaminem	
  
KOW	
  oraz	
  Regulaminem	
  w	
  
sprawie	
  przyznawania	
  
bezrobotnemu	
  środków	
  
finansowych	
  na	
  rozwój	
  
przedsiębiorczości	
  	
  

w	
  Powiatowym	
  Urzędzie	
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Pracy	
  w	
  Ząbkowicach	
  
Śląskich	
  §	
  5	
  pkt.	
  9	
  decyzję	
  
ostateczną	
  podejmie	
  

Dyrektor	
  PUP	
  	
  	
  

25	
   47/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   74	
   19125,43	
   17751,36	
   10800,00	
   28551,36	
   	
  	
  

26	
   11/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   73	
   24000,00	
   21600,00	
   10800,00	
   32400,00	
   	
  	
  

27	
   70/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   72,5	
   24000,00	
   18835,32	
   10800,00	
   29635,32	
  

Zgodnie	
  z	
  Regulaminem	
  
KOW	
  oraz	
  Regulaminem	
  w	
  
sprawie	
  przyznawania	
  
bezrobotnemu	
  środków	
  
finansowych	
  na	
  rozwój	
  
przedsiębiorczości	
  	
  

w	
  Powiatowym	
  Urzędzie	
  
Pracy	
  w	
  Ząbkowicach	
  

Śląskich	
  §	
  5	
  pkt.	
  9	
  decyzję	
  
ostateczną	
  podejmie	
  

Dyrektor	
  PUP	
  	
  	
  

28	
   48/02/2018/WBNJDW2	
   65,5	
   24000,00	
   20520,00	
   10800,00	
   31320,00	
   	
  	
  

	
  

*-­‐	
  dotyczy	
  osób	
  zarejestrowanych	
  w	
  Powiatowych	
  Urzędach	
  Pracy	
  

Opracowała	
  Komisja	
  Oceny	
  Biznesplanów/Wniosków	
  o	
  przyznanie	
  wsparcia	
  pomostowego.	
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